




Corrispondenza numero progressivo e protocollo

n. n. prot del

1 15368 02/07/2018

2 15369 02/07/2018

3 15570 03/07/2018

4 15572 03/07/2018

5 15575 03/07/2018

6 15582 03/07/2018

7 15585 03/07/2018

8 15593 03/07/2018

9 15594 03/07/2018

10 15645 04/07/2018

11 15647 04/07/2018

12 15715 04/07/2018

13 15716 04/07/2018

14 15717 04/07/2018

15 15722 04/07/2018

16 15925 05/07/2018

17 15927 05/07/2018

18 15928 05/07/2018

19 15929 05/07/2018

20 15930 05/07/2018

21 15931 05/07/2018

22 16085 06/07/2018

23 16094 06/07/2018

24 16096 06/07/2018

25 16224 09/07/2018

26 16231 09/07/2018

27 16233 09/07/2018

28 16239 09/07/2018

29 16243 09/07/2018

30 16270 09/07/2018

31 16271 09/07/2018

32 16329 10/07/2018

33 16331 10/07/2018

34 16334 10/07/2018

35 16336 10/07/2018

36 16338 10/07/2018

37 16339 10/07/2018

38 16340 10/07/2018

39 16346 10/07/2018

40 16353 10/07/2018

41 16356 10/07/2018

42 16357 10/07/2018

43 16358 10/07/2018

44 16359 10/07/2018

45 16360 10/07/2018

46 16365 10/07/2018

47 16370 10/07/2018

48 16371 10/07/2018

49 16372 10/07/2018

50 16373 10/07/2018

51 16527 11/07/2018

52 16528 11/07/2018

53 16529 11/07/2018

54 16530 11/07/2018

55 16531 11/07/2018

56 16532 11/07/2018

57 16533 11/07/2018

58 16534 11/07/2018

59 16545 11/07/2018



60 16549 11/07/2018

61 16550 11/07/2018

62 16551 11/07/2018

63 16552 11/07/2018

64 16553 11/07/2018

65 16555 11/07/2018

66 16556 11/07/2018

67 16559 11/07/2018

68 16561 11/07/2018

69 16562 11/07/2018

70 16618 12/07/2018

71 16675 12/07/2018

72 16676 12/07/2018

73 16678 12/07/2018

74 16679 12/07/2018

75 16683 12/07/2018

76 16684 12/07/2018

77 16781 12/07/2018

78 16782 12/07/2018

79 16783 12/07/2018

80 16784 12/07/2018

81 16785 12/07/2018

82 16786 12/07/2018

83 16787 12/07/2018

84 16788 12/07/2018

85 16791 12/07/2018

86 16792 12/07/2018

87 16975 12/07/2018

88 16797 12/07/2018

89 16798 12/07/2018

90 16799 12/07/2018

91 16801 12/07/2018

92 16802 12/07/2018

93 16865 13/07/2018

94 16944 13/07/2018

95 16945 13/07/2018

96 16947 13/07/2018

97 16948 13/07/2018

98 16949 13/07/2018

99 16951 13/07/2018

100 16952 13/07/2018

101 16953 13/07/2018

102 16954 13/07/2018

103 16955 13/07/2018

104 16956 13/07/2018

105 16957 13/07/2018

106 17076 16/07/2018

107 17078 16/07/2018

108 17079 16/07/2018

109 17081 16/07/2018

110 17083 16/07/2018

111 17084 16/07/2018

112 17085 16/07/2018

113 17086 16/07/2018

114 17087 16/07/2018

115 17088 16/07/2018

116 17091 16/07/2018

117 17092 16/07/2018

118 17093 16/07/2018

119 17094 16/07/2018

120 17095 16/07/2018



121 17097 16/07/2018

122 17099 16/07/2018

123 17100 16/07/2018

124 17101 16/07/2018

125 17102 16/07/2018

126 17103 16/07/2018

127 17109 16/07/2018

128 17152 17/07/2018

129 17171 17/07/2018

130 17173 17/07/2018

131 17176 17/07/2018

132 17178 17/07/2018

133 17180 17/07/2018

134 17183 17/07/2018

135 17184 17/07/2018

136 17186 17/07/2018

137 17188 17/07/2018

138 17192 17/07/2018

139 17194 17/07/2018

140 17196 17/07/2018

141 17197 17/07/2018

142 17199 17/07/2018

143 17201 17/07/2018

144 17203 17/07/2018

145 17205 17/07/2018

146 17207 17/07/2018

147 17209 17/07/2018

148 17211 17/07/2018

149 17212 17/07/2018

150 17214 17/07/2018

151 17216 17/07/2018

152 17217 17/07/2018

153 17220 17/07/2018

154 17222 17/07/2018

155 17223 17/07/2018

156 17224 17/07/2018

157 17226 17/07/2018

158 17227 17/07/2018

159 17229 17/07/2018

160 17231 17/07/2018

161 17233 17/07/2018

162 17234 17/07/2018

163 17236 17/07/2018

164 17237 17/07/2018

165 17239 17/07/2018

166 17241 17/07/2018

167 17243 17/07/2018

168 17244 17/07/2018

169 17245 17/07/2018

170 17246 17/07/2018

171 17247 17/07/2018

172 17248 17/07/2018

173 17249 17/07/2018

174 17279 17/07/2018

175 17311 17/07/2018

176 17314 18/07/2018

177 17316 18/07/2018

178 17320 18/07/2018



Elenco ditte escluse

n. n. prot del ragione sociale

1 15368 02/07/2018 santa fortunata costruzioni srl

2 15369 02/07/2018 Miano Mario

3 15570 03/07/2018 san paolo restauri SRL

4 15572 03/07/2018 unicos SRL

5 15575 03/07/2018 suriano michelangelo

6 15582 03/07/2018 LE.IL COSTRUZIONI SRL

7 15585 03/07/2018 F2P COSTRUZIONI SRL

8 15593 03/07/2018 FRUSTIERI COSTRUZIONI SRL

9 15594 03/07/2018 I.S.T. S.R.L. INNOVAZIONE E SERVIZI TECNOLOGICI

10 15645 04/07/2018 DE ANGELIS COSTRUZIONI SRL

11 15647 04/07/2018 PETRARCA SRL

12 15715 04/07/2018 PROM.EDIL DI DI STEFANO GIORGIO

13 15716 04/07/2018 Scordo Salvatore

14 15717 04/07/2018 C.R.F. Costruzioni SRL

15 15722 04/07/2018 LIFE SRL

16 15925 05/07/2018 Nuova Sudiron SRL

17 15927 05/07/2018 AN.CO SRL

18 15928 05/07/2018 DRCOSTRUZIONI SRL

19 15929 05/07/2018 ANTONIO SPINELLA

20 15930 05/07/2018 SO.ME.CO SRL

21 15931 05/07/2018 TST PROJECT SRL

22 16085 06/07/2018 C&G COSTRUZIONI DI RESTIVO GERLANDO

23 16094 06/07/2018 TECNALIBERA SRL

24 16096 06/07/2018 PREVE ANTONINO

25 16224 09/07/2018 IMPRESA CASCIO GIUSEPPE

26 16231 09/07/2018 C.S. COSTRUZIONI SRL

28 16239 09/07/2018 SGRO ALGERTO ALVARO DANIELE

29 16243 09/07/2018 IGEA COSTRUZIONI SRL

30 16270 09/07/2018 EDIL IMPIANTI DEL GEOM. SALVATORE GANGEMI

31 16271 09/07/2018 CRISPO PROGETTAZIONE E RISTRUTTURAZIONE SRL

32 16329 10/07/2018 IMPRESA GIUSEPPE FUGAZZOTTO

33 16331 10/07/2018 IMPRESA SAVIA GIUSEPPE

34 16334 10/07/2018 IMPRESA GUIDA AGOSTINO

35 16336 10/07/2018 OCEANIA RESTAURI SRL

36 16338 10/07/2018 C.S. COSTRUZIONI 

37 16339 10/07/2018 CALTAGIRONE MARIO UGO GIOVANNI

38 16340 10/07/2018 COGEART Scoietà Cooperativa di Produzione e Lavoro

39 16346 10/07/2018 Fiammingo Costruzioni SRL

40 16353 10/07/2018 COGISA SRL

41 16356 10/07/2018 REDIAL SRL

42 16357 10/07/2018 TECHNOLOGICAL SYSTEMS SRL

43 16358 10/07/2018 ALVI COSTRUZIONI SRL

44 16359 10/07/2018 EDILCOMPATTI SRL

45 16360 10/07/2018 RUCOS SRL

46 16365 10/07/2018 FEDRA COSTRUZIONI DI DRAGO GEOM. FRANCESCO

47 16370 10/07/2018 edil nardi costruzioni

48 16371 10/07/2018 EATEC

49 16372 10/07/2018 S.E.P. COSTRUZIONI SRLS

50 16373 10/07/2018 MEGA SRL

51 16527 11/07/2018 EDIL RESTAURI SRL

52 16528 11/07/2018 china costruzioni srl

53 16529 11/07/2018 F.M.S. COSTRUZIONI GENERALI SRL

54 16530 11/07/2018 LOVERAL SRL

55 16531 11/07/2018 MGM COSTRUZIONI SRL



56 16532 11/07/2018 GIUNICO RESTAURI SRL

58 16534 11/07/2018 pegaso costruzioni srl

59 16545 11/07/2018 GIUFFRIDA ALFREDO

60 16549 11/07/2018 C.E.M.S. COSTRUZIONI SRL

61 16550 11/07/2018 NIGITA INFRASTRUTTURE

62 16551 11/07/2018 IMPRESA PTN SRL

63 16552 11/07/2018 EUROINFRASTRUTTURE SRL

64 16553 11/07/2018 SAFIED SRL

65 16555 11/07/2018 OLIMPIA COSTRUZIONI SRL

66 16556 11/07/2018 GR COSTRUZIONI SOCIETA' COOPERATIVA

67 16559 11/07/2018 DEBOLE GAETANO

68 16561 11/07/2018 COSTRUZIONI GENERALI EDILI E STRADALI DI BUA MAURIZIO

69 16562 11/07/2018 INGCOS SRL

70 16618 12/07/2018 PORTO COSTRUZIONI SRL

71 16675 12/07/2018 PROGETTI SAS

72 16676 12/07/2018 PELORITANA APPALTI SRLU

73 16678 12/07/2018 SARO COSTRUZIONI SRL

74 16679 12/07/2018 STEFANO FASCIANA

75 16683 12/07/2018 FENIX CONSORZIO STABILE SCARL

76 16684 12/07/2018 I.T. DUEEFFE SRL

77 16781 12/07/2018 ESSEQUATTRO COSTRUZIONI SRL

78 16782 12/07/2018 GIF SRL

79 16783 12/07/2018 COSTRUZIONI NAPOLI BENEDETTO SRL

80 16784 12/07/2018 SPAMPINATO MARIO

81 16785 12/07/2018 CA.GE.NI SOC. COOP

82 16786 12/07/2018 ALKANTARA COSTRUZIONI SRL

83 16787 12/07/2018 F&G COSTRUZIONI SRL

84 16788 12/07/2018 EDILIZIA 2G SRL UNIPERSONALE

85 16791 12/07/2018 BOMBACI VINCENZO

87 16975 12/07/2018 SCIFO GIORGIO

88 16797 12/07/2018 GAIA COSTRUZIONI SRL

89 16798 12/07/2018 VALENZA COSTRUZIONI SRL

90 16799 12/07/2018 EDILE PAGLIUCA GIACOMO

91 16801 12/07/2018 DI NICA COSTRUZIONI SRL

92 16802 12/07/2018 ARCOBALENO SRL

93 16865 13/07/2018 FAREL IMPIANTI SRL

94 16944 13/07/2018 S.C.A. UNIPERSONALE SRL

95 16945 13/07/2018 SPORALLI SRL

97 16948 13/07/2018 CNS IMPIANTI SRL

98 16949 13/07/2018 RI.CO SRL UNIPERSONALE

99 16951 13/07/2018 SA.FRA.SRL

100 16952 13/07/2018 OPERA APPALTI SRL

101 16953 13/07/2018 VASSALLO CALOGERO

102 16954 13/07/2018 MAMMANA LAVORI SRL UNIPERSONALE

103 16955 13/07/2018 RENDO IMPIANTI SRL UNIPERSONALE

104 16956 13/07/2018 BENNARDO JESSICA

105 16957 13/07/2018 INGEGNERIA COSTRUZIONI COLOMBRITA SRL

106 17076 16/07/2018 DI MARIA COSTRUZIONI SRL

107 17078 16/07/2018 COFEDIL DI FERRANTE GIUSEPPE MARIO

108 17079 16/07/2018 MINNELLA MICHELANGELO SRL

111 17084 16/07/2018 Innovatek srl

112 17085 16/07/2018 CIRIGNOTTA IMMOBILIARE SRL

113 17086 16/07/2018 DRAGO SRL

114 17087 16/07/2018 COCO SRL

115 17088 16/07/2018 TRIPOLI GIUSEPPE

116 17091 16/07/2018 G.F.G. COSTRUZIONI SRL

117 17092 16/07/2018 C.G.C. SRL



118 17093 16/07/2018 N.G.A. COSTRUZIONI SRL

119 17094 16/07/2018 BUTTACI FABRIZIO

120 17095 16/07/2018 TERRASI ILENIA

121 17097 16/07/2018 EDILE E STRADALE GEOM. MARIO CRISTOFARO

122 17099 16/07/2018 DIEMMEA SERVICE SRL

123 17100 16/07/2018 DM COSTRUZIONI SRL

124 17101 16/07/2018 B.C. IMPIANTI SRL UNIPERSONALE

125 17102 16/07/2018 VI.SA.COSTRUZIONI SRL

126 17103 16/07/2018 CANTIERI RIUNITI SRL

127 17109 16/07/2018 GABRIELE SALS

128 17152 17/07/2018 OLIVERI GIUSEPPE

129 17171 17/07/2018 FIAP SRL

130 17173 17/07/2018 N. & S. COATRUZIONI snc

131 17176 17/07/2018 GEOM. MISTRETTA GIUSEPPE

132 17178 17/07/2018 C & L COSTRUZIONI SRL

133 17180 17/07/2018 GRM COSTRUZIONI SRL

134 17183 17/07/2018 ALLGREEN SRL

135 17184 17/07/2018 ETNA EKO SRL

136 17186 17/07/2018 DAYNA COSTRUZIONI SAS DI PERRONE MARIO & C.

138 17192 17/07/2018 SORCE COSTRUZIONI SRL

139 17194 17/07/2018 KREO CASA GROUP SRL

140 17196 17/07/2018 KALOS GROUP SRL

141 17197 17/07/2018 CO.E.S. srl

142 17199 17/07/2018 Giudice Costruzioni e servizi SRL

143 17201 17/07/2018 Impresa LONGO SRL

144 17203 17/07/2018 CAPOBIANCO GIUSEPPE

145 17205 17/07/2018 GASPARE CASTRONOVO

147 17209 17/07/2018 JEMA ARTIGIANA DI PORCASI FRANCESCO

148 17211 17/07/2018 DL COSTRUZIONI SRL

149 17212 17/07/2018 MOSEDIL SRL

150 17214 17/07/2018 NEBRODI IMPIANTI SRL

151 17216 17/07/2018 M.R. COSTRUZIONI SRL

152 17217 17/07/2018 TECNO COSTRUZIONI DI FERRANTE PIETRO

153 17220 17/07/2018 Bertolone Costruzioni SRL

154 17222 17/07/2018 CAVI DI CASERTA VINCENZO

155 17223 17/07/2018 SIMEA SRL

156 17224 17/07/2018 SCONZO MARIO COSTRUZIONI

157 17226 17/07/2018 S.B.S. COSTRUZIONI SRL

158 17227 17/07/2018 EDILTOR SRL

159 17229 17/07/2018 VITALEGAS SRL

161 17233 17/07/2018 IMPRESA EDILE E STRADALE CAVALLI SALVATORE

162 17234 17/07/2018 ANTINORO VINCENZO

163 17236 17/07/2018 IPSALE SRL

164 17237 17/07/2018 FERRARA SALVATORE SRL

165 17239 17/07/2018 A.B. COSTRUZIONI SRLS

166 17241 17/07/2018 GIUSEPPE GRIMAUDO

167 17243 17/07/2018 Appalti service srls

168 17244 17/07/2018 CALFIL COSTRUZIONI SRL

169 17245 17/07/2018 M.F. IMPIANTI DI MALAPONTE FABIO 

170 17246 17/07/2018 ROMA SRL

171 17247 17/07/2018 MAR. SAL. COSTRUZIONI SRL

172 17248 17/07/2018 S.T.E.C. COSTRUZIONI SRL UNIPERSONALE

174 17279 17/07/2018 S.C.A.E.S. SRL

175 17311 17/07/2018 F.LLI LA SPADA DI GUCCIONE SALVATORE EDMONDO SAS

176 17314 18/07/2018 ING SALVATORE CARUSO

177 17316 18/07/2018 ING. MONTAGNO BOZZONE GIUSEPPE

178 17320 18/07/2018 BELLISSIMO GIUSEPPE


